Gauklasse D Donau

Kirchroth III
Christine Meindl
Heinrich Netter
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Ndw.-Breitenh. III 0932 - Hailing II
Sabine Tettinger 236,Manuela Fuchs 266,Sabine Feldmer
Christian Wachtmeister 188,Franz Schreiner
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Sportschiitzen III
Georg Uttendorfer
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243,Carolin Janker
220,Margarete Kalischko

0910
230, Sonja Saller
246,Simone Stiglbauer
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- Sand IT

— Waltersdorf III

246 ,Peter Zacherl
197,Daniela Kalischko

236, Thomas Kiefl
235,Dominic Stiglbauer

Patrick Stiglbauer 222,
Waldeslust Kirchroth III 1 00989
Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh. III 1 00932
SG Waltersdorf III 1 00920
Bogener Sportschiitzen III 1 00910
Gemiitlichkeit Hailing II 1 00896
Aloisiusschiitzen Sand II 1 00829
Manuela Fuchs Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh. III
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Peter Zacherl
Franz Schreiner
Carolin Janker
Christoph SchieBl
Hans Janker
Christine Meindl
Attila Bakos
Ludwig Hollauer
Sabine Tettinger
Sonja Saller
Simone Stiglbauer
Georg Uttendorfer
Sabine Feldmer
Patrick Stiglbauer
Heinrich Netter
Ludwig Hien
Dominic Stiglbauer
Franz Prechtl
Astrid Brunner
Marion Hauner
Thomas Kiefl
Margarete Kalischko
Daniela Kalischko
Karina Hauner
Christian Wachtmeister

Waldeslust Kirchroth III

Gemiitlichkeit Hailing

IT

Waldeslust Kirchroth III

SG Waltersdorf III

Waldeslust Kirchroth III
Waldeslust Kirchroth III

Bogener Sportschiitzen
Gemiitlichkeit Hailing
Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh.
Bogener Sportschiitzen
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Aloisiusschiitzen Sand
Aloisiusschiitzen Sand
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Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh.
Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh.
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Aloisiusschiitzen Sand
Aloisiusschiitzen Sand
Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh.
Gemiitlichkeit Hailing
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255, Hans Janker
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226,Astrid Brunner
253, Ludwig Hollauer

0920

201,Attila Bakos
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Gauklasse D Donau

Gauklasse D Donau

Sand II 0852
Heinrich Netter
Rohrmeier 212,

Sabine Tettinger

Hailing II
Franz Schreiner
Georg Uttendorfer

Waltersdorf III
Christoph SchieRl

Resch

Christine Meindl
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225,Manuela

0905

0943
234, Simone
232,
241, Carolin

Waldeslust Kirchroth III
Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh. III
Bogener Sportschiitzen III
SG Waltersdorf III
Gemiitlichkeit Hailing II
Aloisiusschiitzen Sand II

Sandra Saller
Manuela Fuchs

Hans Janker

Peter Zacherl
Attila Bakos
Carolin Janker
Ludwig Hollauer
Sonja Saller

Franz Schreiner
Christine Meindl
Christoph SchieBl
Simone Stiglbauer
Michael Resch
Sabine Tettinger
Georg Uttendorfer
Dominic Stiglbauer
Heinrich Netter
Patrick Stiglbauer
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Margarete Kalischko
Marion Hauner
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- Bogen III
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Janker 250,Peter Zacherl
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Waldeslust Kirchroth III
Bogener Sportschiitzen III
Waldeslust Kirchroth III
Gemiitlichkeit Hailing IT
Bogener Sportschiitzen III
Gemiitlichkeit Hailing II
Waldeslust Kirchroth III
SG Waltersdorf III

SG Waltersdorf III

SG Waltersdorf III

Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh.
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Aloisiusschiitzen Sand
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Ndw.
Sabine Tettinger
Georg Uttendorfer

ITI 0961

231,Manuela

—-Breitenh.

Sand II 0852
Heinrich Netter
Rohrmeier 228,
Christoph SchieBl 261,Simone
Resch 243,
Kirchroth III 0968
Christine Meindl 239,Carolin
Christian Wachtmeister
Prechtl 202,
1 Waldeslust Kirchroth III
2 Bogener Sportschiitzen III
3 SG Waltersdorf III
4 Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh. III
5 Gemiitlichkeit Hailing II
6 Aloisiusschiitzen Sand II
1 Sandra Saller
2 Manuela Fuchs
3 Hans Janker
4 Attila Bakos
5 Carolin Janker
6 Ludwig Hollauer
7 Christoph SchieBl
8 Sonja Saller
9 Peter Zacherl
10 Franz Schreiner
11 Simone Stiglbauer
12 Christine Meindl
13 Michael Resch
14 Georg Uttendorfer
15 Sabine Tettinger
16 Dominic Stiglbauer
17 Sabine Feldmer
18 Heinrich Netter
19 Thomas Kiefl
20 Patrick Stiglbauer
21 Christian Wachtmeister
22 Ludwig Hien
23 Franz Rohrmeier
24 Andreas Fritz
25 Astrid Brunner
26 Franz Prechtl
27 Margarete Kalischko
28 Marion Hauner
29 Karina Hauner
30 Daniela Kalischko
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Gauklasse D Donau

Waltersdorf IIT
Christoph SchieBl
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Franz Schreiner

Sportschiitzen III
Georg Uttendorfer
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0959
257, Simone
240,

0969
245, Sonja
225,Margaret

III 0952
231,Manuela
251, Carolin

Waldeslust Kirchroth III

Bogener Sportschiitzen III
SG Waltersdorf III

Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh. III
Gemiitlichkeit Hailing II
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Gauklasse D Donau
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Bogener Sportschiitzen III
SG Waltersdorf III
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Gauklasse D Donau

Sand II
Heinrich Netter
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Christine Meindl
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Gauklasse D Donau

0849

258, Carolin
0898

211,
206,Manuela

0969
260, Simone
231,

236,

Waldeslust Kirchroth III
SG Waltersdorf III

Bogener Sportschiitzen
Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh.
Gemiitlichkeit Hailing
Aloisiusschiitzen Sand

IIT
IIT
IT
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Manuela Fuchs
Christoph SchieRl
Attila Bakos
Simone Stiglbauer
Christine Meindl
Ludwig Hollauer
Hans Janker
Carolin Janker
Michael Resch
Franz Schreiner
Sonja Saller

Peter Zacherl
Georg Uttendorfer
Heinrich Netter
Sabine Feldmer
Astrid Brunner
Franz Rohrmeier
Thomas Kiefl
Dominic Stiglbauer
Sabine Tettinger
Christian Wachtmeister
Franz Prechtl
Margarete Kalischko

233,Margarete Kalischko

210,Franz Schreiner

Georg Uttendorfer

— Kirchroth III

Janker 232,Peter Zacherl

— Ndw.-Breitenh. III

Fuchs 249, Sabine Feldmer
- Sportschiitzen III
Stiglbauer

05846
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05741
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Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh.
SG Waltersdorf III
Bogener Sportschiitzen III
SG Waltersdorf III
Waldeslust Kirchroth III
Gemiitlichkeit Hailing II
Waldeslust Kirchroth III
Waldeslust Kirchroth III
SG Waltersdorf III
Gemiitlichkeit Hailing IT
Bogener Sportschiitzen III
Waldeslust Kirchroth III
Bogener Sportschiitzen III
Aloisiusschiitzen Sand II
Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh. III
Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh. III
Aloisiusschiitzen Sand II
Bogener Sportschiitzen III
SG Waltersdorf III
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Gemiitlichkeit Hailing
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Gauklasse D Donau
0914 — Sand II

221,Manuela Fuchs 241,Astrid Brunner
250,Margarete Kalischko 207,Franz Rohrmeier

0752
248,Marion Hauner
187, Siegfried

Ndw.-Breitenh. III

Sabine Tettinger

Heinrich Netter
Netter 108,

204,

Sportschitzen III 0961 - Hailing II 0911

Georg Uttendorfer 249,Sonja Saller 237,Thomas Kiefl 234,Attila Bakos 241,
Christian Wachtmeister 215,Franz Schreiner 242,Ludwig Hollauer 254,Franz
Prechtl 200,

Kirchroth III 0992 - Waltersdorf III 0972

Christine Meindl 253,Carolin Janker 246,Peter Zacherl 247,Hans Janker 240,
Christoph SchieBl 251,Simone Stiglbauer 242,Dominic Stiglbauer 233,
Patrick Stiglbauer 246,

1 Waldeslust Kirchroth III 7 06838 977 12 2

2 SG Waltersdorf III 7 06741 963 10 4

3 Bogener Sportschiitzen III 7 06702 957 10 4

4 Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh. III 7 06542 935 8 6

5 Gemiitlichkeit Hailing II 7 06373 910 2 12

6 Aloisiusschiitzen Sand II 7 05718 817 0 14

1 Manuela Fuchs Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh. III 259.1

2 Christoph SchieRl SG Waltersdorf III 253.0

3 Christine Meindl Waldeslust Kirchroth III 247.9

4 Ludwig Hollauer Gemiitlichkeit Hailing IT 247.7

5 Attila Bakos Bogener Sportschiitzen III 247.3

6 Simone Stiglbauer SG Waltersdorf III 246.7

7 Hans Janker Waldeslust Kirchroth III 245.0

8 Carolin Janker Waldeslust Kirchroth III 244 .0

9 Franz Schreiner Gemiitlichkeit Hailing IT 241.0

10 Peter Zacherl Waldeslust Kirchroth III 240.0

11 Sonja Saller Bogener Sportschiitzen III 239.9

12 Georg Uttendorfer Bogener Sportschiitzen III 238.1

13 Heinrich Netter Aloisiusschiitzen Sand II 231.4

14 Astrid Brunner Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh. III 228.9

15 Sabine Feldmer Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh. III 226.8

16 Thomas Kiefl Bogener Sportschiitzen III 226.0

17 Dominic Stiglbauer SG Waltersdorf III 225.6

18 Sabine Tettinger Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh. III 223.0

19 Franz Rohrmeier Aloisiusschiitzen Sand II 220.0
20 Christian Wachtmeister Gemiitlichkeit Hailing IT 216.0
21 Franz Prechtl Gemiitlichkeit Hailing IT 204.9
22 Margarete Kalischko Aloisiusschiitzen Sand II 204.1
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Gauklasse D Donau
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Waldeslust Kirchroth
SG Waltersdorf III

Bogener Sportschiitzen
Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh.
Gemiitlichkeit Hailing
Aloisiusschiitzen Sand

Manuela Fuchs
Christoph SchieBl
Ludwig Hollauer
Attila Bakos
Simone Stiglbauer
Christine Meindl
Hans Janker
Carolin Janker
Peter Zacherl
Sonja Saller
Franz Schreiner
Georg Uttendorfer
Heinrich Netter
Astrid Brunner
Dominic Stiglbauer
Thomas Kiefl
Sabine Tettinger
Sabine Feldmer
Franz Rohrmeier
Franz Prechtl
Margarete Kalischko
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222,Sonja Saller
238, Manuela Fuchs
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254,Simone Stiglbauer

221,Margarete Kalischko

0928

225,Ludwig Hollauer
239, Carolin Janker
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SG Waltersdorf III
Gemiitlichkeit Hailing
Bogener Sportschiitzen
SG Waltersdorf III
Waldeslust Kirchroth
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Bogener Sportschiitzen
Gemiitlichkeit Hailing
Bogener Sportschiitzen
Aloisiusschiitzen Sand
Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh.
SG Waltersdorf III
Bogener Sportschiitzen
Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh.
Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh.
Aloisiusschiitzen Sand
Gemiitlichkeit Hailing
Aloisiusschiitzen Sand
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0942
238,Attila Bakos 247,
201,Astrid Brunner
0849
250,Michael
202,Franz
0962
217,Andreas Fritz
252,Hans Janker 240,
975 14 2
967 12 4
956 12 4
936 8 8
913 2 14
821 0 16
260.0
253.1
247 .4
247.3
247.1
246.8
244 .4
242 .4
241.5
239.8
239.0
236.1
230.1
229.9
228.6
227.7
224.9
223.1
220.8
206.4
203.6
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237,

240,



Gauklasse D Donau

Hailing II
Christian Wachtmeister
Prechtl 220,

Gauklasse D Donau

0933
227,Franz Schreiner

imone Stiglbauer

— Waltersdorf III

0993
242,Ludwig Hollauer

255,Dominic Stiglbauer

Christoph SchieRl 273,S

Patrick Stiglbauer 223,

Sand II 0835

Heinrich Netter 223,Margaret
Rohrmeier 226,

Georg Uttendorfer 227,Sonja

Kirchroth III 0993

Christine Meindl
Sabine Tettinger

1 Waldeslust Kirchroth III
2 SG Waltersdorf III
3 Bogener Sportschiitzen III
4 Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh. III
5 Gemiitlichkeit Hailing II
6 Aloisiusschiitzen Sand II
1 Manuela Fuchs
2 Christoph SchieBl
3 Simone Stiglbauer
4 Attila Bakos
5 Christine Meindl
6 Ludwig Hollauer
7 Peter Zacherl
8 Hans Janker
9 Carolin Janker
10 Sonja Saller
11 Franz Schreiner
12 Georg Uttendorfer
13 Dominic Stiglbauer
14 Heinrich Netter
15 Astrid Brunner
16 Thomas Kiefl
17 Sabine Feldmer
18 Sabine Tettinger
19 Franz Rohrmeier
20 Franz Prechtl
21 Margarete Kalischko

251,Carolin Janker
203,Manuela Fuchs

— Sportschiitzen III
e Kalischko
Saller 246, Thomas Kiefl
— Ndw.-Breitenh. III

248,Peter Zacherl
271, Sabine Feldmer

08793
08728
08597
08392
08234
07402

O W W W WO O

Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh.
SG Waltersdorf III

SG Waltersdorf III

Bogener Sportschiitzen III
Waldeslust Kirchroth III
Gemiitlichkeit Hailing IT
Waldeslust Kirchroth III
Waldeslust Kirchroth III
Waldeslust Kirchroth III
Bogener Sportschiitzen III
Gemiitlichkeit Hailing IT
Bogener Sportschiitzen III
SG Waltersdorf III

Aloisiusschiitzen Sand
Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh.
Bogener Sportschiitzen
Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh.
Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh.
Aloisiusschiitzen Sand
Gemiitlichkeit Hailing
Aloisiusschiitzen Sand

I1T

IT
I1T
I1T
IIT
IIT
IT
IT
IT

http://www.schuetzengau-sr-bog.de/dd4r.htm

0949

205, Daniela Kalischko

223,Attila Bakos

0908
261,Hans Janker

221,Astrid Brunner

9717
970
955
932
915
822

261.
255.
248.
247.
247.
247.
243.
243.
243.
240.
239.
235.
230.
229.
228.
227.
222.
222.
221.
207.
203.
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244 ,Franz
242,
181, Franz
253,
233,
213,
16 2
14 4
14 4
8 10
2 16
0 18
2
3
0
9
2
0
7
1
0
4
3
1
1
3
0
1
9
4
3
9
8
01.07.2006



Gauklasse B Mitte

Gauklasse D Donau

Sand II 0774
Heinrich Netter
Rohrmeier 182,

Franz Schreiner

Ndw.
Sabine Tettinger
Christoph SchieBl

Resch

Sportschiitzen III
Georg Uttendorfer
Christine Meindl

O U W N

O 3O U W N

Sl R e N e e e
H O WW-J0 U WN O WO

—-Breitenh. III 0922
259, Simone

240,

0968

Waldeslust Kirchroth III
SG Waltersdorf III

Bogener Sportschiitzen
Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh.
Gemiitlichkeit Hailing
Aloisiusschiitzen Sand

IIT
IIT
11
II

Manuela Fuchs
Christoph SchieBl
Attila Bakos
Ludwig Hollauer
Christine Meindl
Simone Stiglbauer
Hans Janker
Carolin Janker
Peter Zacherl
Sonja Saller
Franz Schreiner
Georg Uttendorfer
Dominic Stiglbauer
Astrid Brunner
Heinrich Netter
Thomas Kiefl
Sabine Feldmer
Sabine Tettinger
Franz Rohrmeier
Franz Prechtl
Margarete Kalischko

213,Margarete Kalischko

233,Ludwig Hollauer

202,Manuela Fuchs

239,Sonja Saller
248,Carolin Janker

- Hailing II

257,Franz Prechtl

— Waltersdorf IIT
260, Sabine Feldmer
Stiglbauer

— Kirchroth III
240, Thomas Kiefl
250, Peter Zacherl

10 09793
10 09712
10 09565
10 09314
10 09176
10 08176
Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh. III

SG Waltersdorf III
Bogener Sportschiitzen III
Gemiitlichkeit Hailing II
Waldeslust Kirchroth III
SG Waltersdorf III
Waldeslust Kirchroth III
Waldeslust Kirchroth III
Waldeslust Kirchroth III
Bogener Sportschiitzen III
Gemiitlichkeit Hailing IT
Bogener Sportschiitzen III
SG Waltersdorf III
Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh.
Aloisiusschiitzen Sand
Bogener Sportschiitzen
Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh.
Edelw. Ndw.-Breitenh.
Aloisiusschiitzen Sand
Gemiitlichkeit Hailing
Aloisiusschiitzen Sand

IIT
IT
I1T
I1T
IIT
11
IT
IT

http://www.schuetzengau-sr-bog.de/dd5r.htm

182,Daniela Kalischko

240,Dominic Stiglbauer
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0942
197,Franz
223,Andreas Fritz 229,
0984
232,Astrid Brunner 228,
245,Michael
1000
230,Attila Bakos 259,
241,Hans Janker 261,
979 18 : 2
971 16 ¢ 4
957 14 : o6
931 8 : 12
918 4 16
818 0 20
261.1
255.7
249.0
248.1
247.3
247.2
244 .9
243 .7
243 .4
240.4
238.7
235.5
231.6
228.0
227.7
227.4
223.9
220.4
217.4
209.4
201.6
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